O-10E (50-60HZ2)

A =] = YA l—lé?ﬁj\
No. HinE 5 44 Parts Name i 1%

1 17000104800 =3 Casing 1 =7 0-10

2 17200201800 <YK Friction Plate 1 |=¥unv 0-10 (hay)

3 17100421400 AR HE Impeller 1 fv~"F— 0-10

4 17510504020 SPIARHLF > b Impeller Nut 1 |myh7 Fvb 24MM SUS304

5 7510800920 PR NI FaE 4 Spring Washer 1 27V Iyyv 24MM SUS304

6 17510903129 PR HF— Impeller Key 1 |[Jzas¥- 10X8X45 SUS403 (h4<)V)

7 71008017007 r— A Casing Cover 1 =0 in'—= 0-10 (han)

8 17010306751 =3 IR Casing Packing 1 |0/ 0-125 260X252X4

9 17101100400 =% /r — A Bearing Case 1 VI =% 0-10 (haw)

10 [7101201100 0l r— A3 Bearing Case Cover 1 Yoy 78 0-10 (han)

11 (7101502200 K Suction Port 1 *ay2{ay O-10 (hay)
7004200551 WKk 7 Suction Valve 1 |[Favzaf~y 0-200
7204205400 7AR~ (1N Weight 1 |[7=4F O-10 (vay) (LN A+hay)

12 17204205500 yxAk (K) Weight 1 |[wzAb O-10 (F'1) (FE'hA+pan)
7510800411 7 A NS ARV S I E A e 4 Spring Washer 4 27V Iyyv 10MM 2=/a
7510407411 7 A MRSV Bolt 4 layhy KWh M10X35 2=/n

14 7001700700 fRbRz Cleaning Cover 1 Yy 78 0-8

15 17004008451 fRRE ¥ Packing 1 |97 y%y 0-150 (125-150)

16 17001307729 Py Shaft 1 |[v7h O-10(N) SUS420J2

17-117011205019 R—N_T7YL Ball Bearing 1 N7y 630977
17-2 17011244019 RN _FYT Ball Bearing 1% ~'7U.7" 7310BDB NSK

18 7004000551 ViSTI=NN Water Protector 1 AT A 44MM NBR

19 7004021299 TR ¥ Gland Packing 5 1 7'9vNP/K 65X45X9.5 KS-82ST

20 7202700900 75 RHL Gland 1 |77y 0-8

21 17202900400 FEK DR Plug 1 |79 1.1/4  (G1.1/4 Hav)

22 17010314052 KO IR SyF Packing 1 |OVv/" v-40 NBR

23 7202005500 7Ty Companion Flange 2 TA77Y" 200.].UA (hay)

24 170040006451 TR F Flange Packing 2 750 Ny¥Fs 0-200 NR/SBR

25 17510904010 H TV T — Coupling Key 1 yxa3%— 12X8X50 S45C  (Yay=n)

26 7011008512 TV 7 1Rl Screw 2 k-u-tyh M8X20

27 7002104200 R WHhy 7TV 7 Coupling 1 |y 200X42 PA'Y %—12

29 17002104900 EEWRE STV T Coupling 1 [Ay7007 200X48 MA'Y ¥—14

31-1 7010604010 ~ RREUT AL AR VR Stud Bolt 2 AybEIVE M12X50(12X30) SS
31-2 7010604220 ~ VRIS AZ R AL Stud Bolt 1 [ A2ybRVh M12X55(13X28) SUS304

32 7510502011 ~ VBT b Nut 3 myhs Fyb 12MM 2=/n

33 7510800511 ~ AR B IR L4 Spring Washer 3 27V Iy 12MM 2=/a

34 7010603910 = ABBUTAZ Y RA VR Stud Bolt 8  AgyMRIVE M12X46(12X28) SS

35 17510408911 5z o — AR AR VN Bolt 4 lmyhy KAV M12X40 2=/n

36 17510405411 Wi — ABEUS ARV Bolt 4 myhy KNVh M8X20 ==/n

38 17010605110 K O B A% R Lk Stud Bolt 6 AyMRIVE M16X62(16X27) SS

39 7010605010 FRRBRUFT AL YRRV Stud Bolt 2 AAyMRVE M16X56(16X27) SS

40 7010604220 7 RAL Y RIR )V Stud Bolt 2 ZAyMEIVE M12X55(13X28)SUS304

41 7510502020 IR F bk Nut 2 layhy Fyk 12MM SUS304 <a-kv%>

42 18010411110 77 VERSR VR Bolt 24 |ayhy Kk M16XT75 ()

43 7010502511 W7 PHASF b Nut 24 myh) Fyb 16MM 1=/n

44 17011010711 EEHET S Plug 1 hTE=yRT5 3/8 -k

45 7011010711 N Plug 1 [vwra=vx7°9s" 3/8 Fohsui—h

47 17005704020 BT — Liner 1 [FavkA74F— 56X35X0.3  SUS304

49 7011010711 BIEGET TS Plug 1 [v7a=vx7°9s" 3/8 Funsui—h

51 7010502511 K O Bk Nut 6 |uyhZ Fyb 16MM 2=/1

52 7010502511 i AN Nut 2 ayhs Fyb 16MM 2=/n

53 7510807020 SPIAR HLF > N VAR 4 Washer 1 |Uy¥y 24MM SUS304

55 7510502011 r— AT b Nut 8 myhs Fyb 12MM 2=/m

56 7510915199 Ty TV T Coupling Bolt Assy 8  Ay7 Uty #4 200%)V

57 17004101510 T TV T T3 — Coupling Cover 1 hy 7V I hn'— B-T7

58 7510405311 VDA e (e VIAN Bolt 4 oy Kk M8X15 L=/n

75 17002203610 ~—2Z  (50Hz) Base (50Hz) 1 ~vh NO.3

75 17002204310 ~—2 (60Hz) Base (60Hz) 1 [~'vk NO.10

76 17510408911 BRI AR LR Bolt 4 nyhy Fvh M12X40 2=/0

114 8010412211 R T BRI S Bolt 4 layhy KIvk M20X50 2=/n

200 7011332131 ry Dl Grease Cup 1 |7VAhy7° 1/8X32(70—~ AINGC-0132)

209 [7510800511 EENEET R VS T 4 Spring Washer 4 27V Iy 12MM 2=/a

340 (7510800711 R T BRI ST A E 4 Spring Washer 4 A7V Uyvv 20MM 2=/n

480 7510530010 7Y T vk Nut 1 |¥/Fvh 50MM P15 L

481 7510820012 RPY Ty T vy Washer 1 |¥7 9v% 50MM

482 7011010510 sz r—2A777 Plug 1 [vhrrs=evx7°57 1/8
& 7005710510 T hIAF— Foot Liner 4 | 7yb4F— 44X44X0.3  SPTE
1)@ 7005710610 TyhIAF— Foot Liner 4 |7ybAF— 44X44X0.4 SPTE
@G 7011007610 AR —F HYR VR Bolt 1 74K 20MM
1)@ dh| 7005900899 Bl e & Operation Manual 1 MTYhAEY A3 O-M,OH(A4
18 7403705910 AL —F Strainer 1 [AN—F—ASSY 0-10




